
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M60 (5) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Patrick Chala FRA Ancona, ITA 09-03-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 16.80

Patrick Chala FRA Ancona, ITA 09-03-27EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (60 16.80
Wojciech STRELCZUK Chojna Toruń 17-02-25POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 14.97

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-21  14:27:00

End: 24-03-21  15:12:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 926 Uwe TÜRK-NOACK M60 Germany 11.39 725     

2 3180 Ian CRAWLEY M60 United Kingdom 11.03 698     

3 2938 Lars FRISON M60 Sweden 10.90 689     

4 902 Harry SIMON M60 Germany 10.72 675     

5 1271 Fabrizio FINETTI M60 Italy 10.05 625     

6 2703 Javier ANDREU M60 Spain  9.91 615     

7 2918 Johan ANSÉN M60 Sweden  9.76 603     

8 13 Johannes VENTER M60 Australia  9.71 600     

9 3074 Valentyn LIPICH M60 Ukraine  9.61 592     

10 250 Knud Erik PEDERSEN M60 Denmark  9.53 586     

11 16 Anton BERGAUER M60 Austria  9.36 574     

12 748 Wolfgang LANDES M60 Germany  9.02 549     

13 71 Jacques DUQUESNE M60 Belgium  8.95 543     

14 3349 Andrew PRINGLE M60 United Kingdom  8.92 541     

15 1514 Jan MILTENBURG M60 Netherlands  8.89 539     

16 545 Arnoldi EKKEHARD M60 Germany  8.62 519     

17 297 Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN M60 Finland  8.38 501     

18 1047 József NOVÁK M60 Hungary  8.33 498     

19 557 Robert BEER M60 Germany  8.17 486     

20 1190 John WALLACE M60 Ireland  8.15 484     

21 3382 Pete STEPNEY M60 United Kingdom  6.60 371     

1980 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK M60 Poland DNS 0     

1753 Włodzimierz FORYŚ M60 Poland DNS 0     

1491 Wan BAKX M60 Netherlands DNS 0     
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I II III

10.15 10.69 11.39Uwe TÜRK-NOACK

10.33 10.88 11.03Ian CRAWLEY

10.90 10.90 xLars FRISON

10.72 10.69 xHarry SIMON

9.89 10.05 9.85Fabrizio FINETTI

9.91 9.04 xJavier ANDREU

9.67 9.76 8.90Johan ANSÉN

9.02 8.43 9.71Johannes VENTER

8.97 9.30 9.61Valentyn LIPICH

9.37 9.53 9.47Knud Erik PEDERSEN

9.36 8.76 9.26Anton BERGAUER

9.02 8.73 8.18Wolfgang LANDES

8.86 8.95 8.78Jacques DUQUESNE

8.66 8.92 xAndrew PRINGLE

x 8.61 8.89Jan MILTENBURG

8.42 8.23 8.62Arnoldi EKKEHARD

7.63 8.18 8.38Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN

7.76 8.13 8.33József NOVÁK

8.17 7.98 7.75Robert BEER

7.23 7.61 8.15John WALLACE

6.60 5.99 6.17Pete STEPNEY

Włodzimierz FORYŚ

Dariusz KRAKOWIAK

Wan BAKX
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Ian CRAWLEY United Kingdom1  2166

Uwe TÜRK-NOACK Germany2  2063 103

Javier ANDREU Spain3  2027 139

Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine4  1887 279

Lars FRISON Sweden5  1825 341

Knud Erik PEDERSEN Denmark6  1780 386

Anton BERGAUER Austria7  1770 396

Fabrizio FINETTI Italy8  1744 422

Johan ANSÉN Sweden9  1722 444

Robert BEER Germany10  1686 480

Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom11  1543 623

Jan MILTENBURG Netherlands12  1482 684

Pete STEPNEY United Kingdom13  1471 695

Harry SIMON Germany14  1458 708

Jacques DUQUESNE Belgium15  1421 745

Johannes VENTER Australia16  1364 802

Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland17  1321 845

Wolfgang LANDES Germany18  1266 900

József NOVÁK Hungary19  1259 907

John WALLACE Ireland20  1255 911

Arnoldi EKKEHARD Germany21  838 1328

Włodzimierz FORYŚ Poland  DNF

Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland  DNF

Wan BAKX Netherlands  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Heat 1 Uwe TÜRK-NOACK Germany 11.391 725    

2 Heat 1 Ian CRAWLEY United Kingdom 11.032 698    

3 Heat 1 Lars FRISON Sweden 10.903 689    

4 Heat 1 Harry SIMON Germany 10.724 675    

5 Heat 1 Fabrizio FINETTI Italy 10.055 625    

6 Heat 1 Javier ANDREU Spain  9.916 615    

7 Heat 1 Johan ANSÉN Sweden  9.767 603    

8 Heat 1 Johannes VENTER Australia  9.718 600    PK
9 Heat 1 Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine  9.619 592    

10 Heat 1 Knud Erik PEDERSEN Denmark  9.5310 586    

11 Heat 1 Anton BERGAUER Austria  9.3611 574    

12 Heat 1 Wolfgang LANDES Germany  9.0212 549    

13 Heat 1 Jacques DUQUESNE Belgium  8.9513 543    

14 Heat 1 Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom  8.9214 541    

15 Heat 1 Jan MILTENBURG Netherlands  8.8915 539    

16 Heat 1 Arnoldi EKKEHARD Germany  8.6216 519    

17 Heat 1 Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland  8.3817 501    

18 Heat 1 József NOVÁK Hungary  8.3318 498    

19 Heat 1 Robert BEER Germany  8.1719 486    

20 Heat 1 John WALLACE Ireland  8.1520 484    
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21 Heat 1 Pete STEPNEY United Kingdom  6.6021 371    

Heat 1 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Włodzimierz FORYŚ Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Wan BAKX Netherlands DNSDNS     
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